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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
1319309 12 Mile Rd
12 Mile Rd A B 6.265 6.776 0.511 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 10 82
Standard
12 Mile Rd B C 6.776 7.403 0.627 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd C Pierce 7.403 7.481 0.078 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd Pierce Church 7.481 7.518 0.037 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd Church Court 7.518 7.554 0.036 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd Court E 7.554 7.604 0.050 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd E Norfolk Southern Railway 7.604 7.621 0.017 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd Norfolk Southern Railway 7.621 7.634 0.013 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd City/Twp Line 7.634 7.927 0.293 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd City/Twp Line 7.927 8.215 0.288 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
12 Mile Rd Michigan 8.215 8.491 0.276 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
1311301 13 Mile Rd
13 Mile Rd Verona Rd H 0.306 0.478 0.172 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2018 9 11 98
Standard
13 Mile Rd H J 0.478 1.480 1.002 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -5 85
Standard
13 Mile Rd J LDrN 1.480 2.448 0.968 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 1 -5 84
Standard
1316309 13 Mile Rd
13 Mile Rd CDrN C 0.000 0.134 0.134 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -10 92
Standard
13 Mile Rd C Bentley 0.134 0.503 0.369 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2018 9 11 98
Standard
13 Mile Rd Bentley Michigan 0.503 0.836 0.333 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2018 9 11 98
Standard
13 Mile Rd Michigan Michigan 0.836 0.856 0.020 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2018 9 11 98
Standard
13 Mile Rd Michigan GDrN 0.856 1.945 1.089 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -9 86
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
1313210 14 Mile Rd
14 Mile Rd City/Twp Line 0.508 0.514 0.006 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 2016 2016 8 9 99
Standard
14 Mile Rd A 0.514 1.021 0.507 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 2017 2017 8 10 99
Standard
1316306 14 Mile Rd
14 Mile Rd GDrN HDrN 0.000 0.492 0.492 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 1 -6 84
Standard
14 Mile Rd HDrN J 0.492 1.497 1.005 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -5 80
Standard
14 Mile Rd J LDrN 1.497 2.481 0.984 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -2 84
Standard
1313205 15 1/2 Mile Rd
15 1/2 Mile Rd Division Tau Dr 5.184 5.434 0.250 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -3 85
Standard
15 1/2 Mile Rd Tau Dr ADrN 5.434 5.931 0.497 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 5 2 94
Standard
1296010 15 Mile Rd
15 Mile Rd CDrN Michigan Ave E 0.000 0.100 0.100 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -12 91
Standard
15 Mile Rd Michigan Verona 0.100 0.743 0.643 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 3 -9 57
Standard
15 Mile Rd Verona F 0.743 1.517 0.774 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -11 87
Standard
15 Mile Rd F E194 CD 1.517 1.980 0.463 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -11 79
Standard
15 Mile Rd E 194 CD Bridge 1271 1.980 1.987 0.007 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2010 3 -6 63
Standard
15 Mile Rd Bridge 1271 Bridge 1271 1.987 2.005 0.018 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2010 2 -10 100
Standard
15 Mile Rd Bridge 1271 W 194 CD 2.005 2.012 0.007 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2010 1 -11 85
Standard
15 Mile Rd W 194 CD H 2.012 2.524 0.512 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -9 74
Standard
15 Mile Rd H 2.524 2.681 0.157 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -10 69
Standard
15 Mile Rd JDrN 2.681 3.526 0.845 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -12 64
Standard
15 Mile Rd JDrN 3.526 4.378 0.852 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -11 67
Standard
15 Mile Rd L 4.378 4.511 0.133 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -11 65
Standard

06/18/2018 1:12:19 PM
Roadsoft Version 2018.3

Page 3 of 15
Run by kristine



Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
1315407 15 Mile Rd
15 Mile Rd City/Twp Line [Undescribed Rating 1.003 1.334 0.331 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2018 9 11 99
Segment Split] Standard
15 Mile Rd [Undescribed Rating Tau Dr 1.334 1.382 0.048 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2018 9 11 99
Segment Split] Standard
15 Mile Rd Tau Dr ADrN 1.382 1.640 0.258 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -1 87
Standard
15 Mile Rd ADrN Tau Dr 1.640 1.671 0.031 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 6 3 96
Standard
15 Mile Rd A Norfolk Southern Railway 1.671 2.335 0.664 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 96
Standard
15 Mile Rd Norfolk Southern Railway  Preston Dr 2.335 2.597 0.262 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
15 Mile Rd Preston Dr Michigan Ave E 2.597 2.699 0.102 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 85
Standard
15 Mile Rd Michigan Ave E Michigan Ave E 2.699 2.718 0.019 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 73
Standard
1296105 16 1/2 Mile Rd
16 1/2 Mile Rd G 0.000 0.102 0.102 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 1 -14 89
Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd Sunset Hills Dr 0.102 0.863 0.761 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 66
Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd Sunset Hills Dr J 0.863 1.578 0.715 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 1 -14 89
Standard
16 Mile Rd J L 1.578 2.454 0.876 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 1 -14 89
Standard
16 Mile Rd L Bridge 1242 2.454 2.554 0.100 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -12 78
Standard
16 Mile Rd Bridge 1242 16 Mile 2.594 2714 0.120 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -18 81
Standard
1316609 16 1/2 Mile Rd
16 1/2 Mile Rd N Linden St 0.559 0.580 0.021 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 3 -7 82
Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd Allison 0.580 0.955 0.375 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2017 8 10 99
Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd Allison FDrN 0.955 1.064 0.109 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2017 2017 8 10 99
Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd FDrN Hubbard Rd 1.064 1.373 0.309 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -8 89
Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd Hubbard Rd City/Twp Line 1.373 1.464 0.091 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -9 93
Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd City/Twp Line 1.464 1.498 0.034 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -11 97
Standard
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Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
16 1/2 Mile Rd Dead End or Start 1.498 1.509 0.011 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -12 97
Standard
1316507 16 Mile Rd
16 Mile Rd Division ADrN 0.000 0.772 0.772 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 5 2 94
Standard
1301302 17 1/2 Mile Rd
17 1/2 Mile Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 1.666 1.714 0.048 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 -3 54
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 1.714 1.948 0.234 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 4 -3 54
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd City/Twp Line Bridge 1276 1.948 2.008 0.060 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 -3 54
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd Bridge 1276 2.032 2.291 0.259 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 -3 54
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd G 2.291 2.666 0.375 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 3 -6 77
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd GDrN Country Hills 2.666 2.913 0.247 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -10 89
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd Country Hills Alto Relievo Way 2.913 2.946 0.033 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -10 89
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd Alto Relievo Way Highfield Rd 2.946 3.123 0.177 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -10 89
Standard
17 1/2 Mile Rd Highfield Rd OoldUs 27 N 3.123 4.138 1.015 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 1 -10 95
Standard
1311604 17 Mile Rd
17 Mile Rd Ooldus 27 N LDrN 0.000 1.188 1.188 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -4 81
Standard
1296001 ADrN
ADrN 12 Mile 14 Mile 0.000 1.983 1.983 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
ADrN 14 Mile Heather 1.983 2.529 0.546 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
ADrN Heather Squaw Creek Rd 2.529 2.789 0.260 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
ADrN Squaw Creek Rd Brook Dr 2.789 2.854 0.065 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
ADrN Brook Dr River Park 2.854 2.943 0.089 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
ADrN River Park 2.943 3.163 0.220 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
ADrN 15 Mile 3.163 3.245 0.082 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 97
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
ADrN 15 Mile 15 1/2 Mile 3.245 3.829 0.584 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 6 4 99
Standard
ADrN 15 1/2 Mile Bridge 1229 3.829 3.872 0.043 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 6 4 99
Standard
ADrN Bridge 1229 16 Mile 3.896 3.956 0.060 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 6 7 96
Standard
ADrN 16 Mile City/Twp Line 3.956 4.074 0.118 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 85
Standard
W Hughes St City/Twp Line Mudica 4.330 5.082 0.752 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 85
Standard
1316620  Allison Dr
Allison Dr 16 1/2 Mile Rd Attribute Change 0.000 0.299 0.299 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -10 94
Standard
3130837  Alto Relievo Way
Alto Relievo Way 17 1/2 Mile Rd Ann Christine 0.000 0.083 0.083 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 9 10 97
Standard
3130839  Alto Relievo Way
Alto Relievo Way Ann Christine Kesselwood 0.000 0.084 0.084 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -10 74
Standard
Alto Relievo Way Kesselwood Katherine Trl 0.084 0.186 0.102 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -6 83
Standard
3130838  Ann Christine
Ann Christine GDrN Alto Relievo 0.000 0.248 0.248 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 8 9 97
Standard
Ann Christine Alto Relievo Alto Relievo Way 0.248 0.293 0.045 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2016 8 9 99
Standard
1316401  Bentley Blvd
Bentley Blvd 13 Mile Rd Eden St 0.000 0.104 0.104 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -7 84
Standard
1316503  Brook Dr
Brook Dr ADrN Squaw Creek Rd 0.000 0.156 0.156 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -12 94
Standard
3131216  Burlingame Dr
Burlingame Dr Ooldus 27 N Dead End or Start 0.000 0.143 0.143 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 7 6 99
Standard
1301009 CDrN
CDrN 13 Mile Rd 15 Mile 0.000 2.004 2.004 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -2 84
Standard
CDrN 15 Mile Rd Michigan Ave E 2.004 2.233 0.229 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 3 -4 73
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
1316310 CDrN
CDrN 12 Mile Rd 0.000 0.023 0.023 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 5 0 87
Standard
CDrN Munci St 0.023 0.086 0.063 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 5 0 87
Standard
CDrN Munci St Water St 0.086 0.173 0.087 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 5 83
Standard
CDrN Water St Water St 0.173 0.177 0.004 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 4 -1 88
Standard
CDrN Water St Norfolk Southern Railway 0.177 0.250 0.073 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 5 83
Standard
CDrN Norfolk Southern Railway 0.250 0.263 0.013 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 5 83
Standard
CDrN 13 Mile Rd 0.263 0.978 0.715 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 5 83
Standard
3130836  Country Hils
Country Hils Hawthorne Rd Hickory Hills 0.000 0.239 0.239 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -8 93
Standard
1316809  Eden St
Eden St Bentley Blvd Michigan Ave E 0.000 0.286 0.286 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -3 91
Standard
Eden St Michigan Ave E Michigan Ave E 0.286 0.304 0.018 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -9 78
Standard
3130964  Emily Corlett
Emily Corlett K Line Way Meredith Trl 0.000 0.393 0.393 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -4 79
Standard
1316701 FDrN
FDrN 0.185 0.584 0.399 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -12 86
Standard
FDrN West Dr 0.584 0.695 0.111 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 2 -11 92
Standard
FDrN West 0.695 1.100 0.405 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -11 67
Standard
FDrN Walters 1.100 1.342 0.242 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -12 82
Standard
FDrN Walters 16 1/2 Mile 1.342 1.419 0.077 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -12 86
Standard
FDrN 16 1/2 Mile Oold Us 27 1.419 1.583 0.164 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -11 68
Standard
FDrN 16 1/2 Mile Old Us 27 1.583 1.669 0.086 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -10 60
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
1316405  Friendship Ln
Friendship Ln Heather Dr 0.000 0.023 0.023 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -4 73
Standard
Friendship Ln 0.023 0.041 0.018 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -3 81
Standard
Friendship Ln Peter Pan Ln 0.041 0.259 0.218 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -4 73
Standard
1316307 GDrN
GDrN Verona Rd 14 Mile Rd 0.000 0.600 0.600 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -5 82
Standard
1316403 GDrN
GDrN 13 Mile Rd Verona Rd 0.000 0.649 0.649 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -9 86
Standard
1316404 GDrN
GDrN 16 1/2 Mile 0.000 0.193 0.193 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 1 -13 86
Standard
GDrN Oold Us 27 0.193 0.406 0.213 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 1 -13 86
Standard
GDrN old us 27 Hawthorne 0.406 0.688 0.282 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 1 -13 90
Standard
GDrN Hawthorne 17 1/2 Mile 0.688 0.912 0.224 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 1 -13 89
Standard
GDrN 17 1/2 Mile Rd Ann Christine 0.912 0.999 0.087 Marshall Twp Local County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2010 2 -10 92
Standard
GDrN Ann Christine 18 Mile Rd 0.999 1.415 0.416 Marshall Twp Local County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2010 2 -10 99
Standard
3130841  Garrett Way
Garrett Way Kesselwood K Line 0.000 0.285 0.285 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 5 2 76
Standard
Garrett Way K Line Katherine Trl 0.285 0.399 0.114 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 1 -10 85
Standard
Katherine Trl Katherine Trl Alto Relievo 0.399 0.646 0.247 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 1 -10 86
Standard
Katherine Trl K Line Way 0.646 0.677 0.031 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -9 82
Standard
Katherine Trl K Line Way 0.677 0.721 0.044 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 1 -10 87
Standard
Katherine Trl Alto Relievo Alto Relievo Way 0.721 0.735 0.014 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -9 82
Standard
Katherine Trl Alto Relievo Way Attribute Change 0.735 0.783 0.048 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -9 90
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
1316903 HDrN
HDrN City/Twp Line Verona Rd 0.984 1.745 0.761 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -6 90
Standard
HDrN Verona Rd 13 Mile Rd 1.745 1.976 0.231 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -2 84
Standard
HDrN 13 Mile Rd 14 Mile 1.976 2.981 1.005 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -2 84
Standard
HDrN 14 Mile 15 Mile Rd 2.981 3.983 1.002 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -7 90
Standard
3130834  Hawthorne Rd
Country Hills Country Hills 17 1/2 Mile Rd 0.398 0.453 0.055 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -8 94
Standard
1316406  Heather Dr
Heather Dr ADrN Kristen Dr 0.000 0.112 0.112 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -3 71
Standard
Heather Dr Kristen Dr Peter Pan Ln 0.112 0.200 0.088 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -6 74
Standard
Heather Dr Peter Pan Ln Friendship Ln 0.200 0.286 0.086 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -3 71
Standard
3131214  Hickory HI
Hickory HI old us 27 Tapiola 0.000 0.146 0.146 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 0 74
Standard
Hickory HI Country Hils Attribute Change 0.146 0.192 0.046 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -6 89
Standard
1296810 Highfield Rd
Highfield Rd Ooldus 27 N 17 1/2 Mile Rd 0.000 0.519 0.519 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -10 88
Standard
1316702  Hubbard Rd
Hubbard Rd Walters Dr 16 1/2 Mile Rd 0.000 0.079 0.079 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 3 -7 87
Standard
1296104 JDrN
JDrN 13 Mile 14 Mile Rd 0.000 1.003 1.003 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 1 -2 74
Standard
JDrN 14 Mile 15 Mile 1.003 2.009 1.006 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -10 100
Standard
JDrN 15 Mile Bridge 1241 2.009 2571 0.562 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -12 98
Standard
JDrN Bridge 1241 Bridge 1241 2571 2.594 0.023 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -11 91
Standard
JDrN Bridge 1241 16 1/2 Mile Rd 2.594 3.113 0.519 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -9 95
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
3130842 K Line Way
Victor Ln Katherine Trl Emily Corlett 0.000 0.107 0.107 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 2 -6 85
Standard
K Line Way Emily Corlett 18 Mile Rd 0.107 0.262 0.155 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 1 -10 91
Standard
3130919 K Line Way
K Line Way Katherine Trl Dead End or Start 0.000 0.055 0.055 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -9 82
Standard
3130965 Kesselwood Trl
Kesselwood Trl Alto Relievo Way Dead End or Start 0.000 0.062 0.062 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2013 4 -1 99
Standard
3130966 Kesselwood Trl
Kesselwood Trl Alto Relievo Way Dead End or Start 0.000 0.224 0.224 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -6 75
Standard
1316409  Kristen Dr
Kristen Dr Heather Dr 0.000 0.028 0.028 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -2 69
Standard
Kristen Dr Peter Pan Ln 0.028 0.220 0.192 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -2 73
Standard
1306603 LDrN
LDrN 12 Mile Rd 13 Mile Rd 2.263 3.233 0.970 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 3 86
Standard
LDrN 13 Mile Rd City/Twp Line 3.233 3.667 0.434 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 3 83
Standard
LDrN City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 3.667 3.998 0.331 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 3 83
Standard
LDrN City/Twp Line 14 Mile Rd 3.998 4.252 0.254 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 7 4 93
Standard
LDrN 14 Mile 15 Mile 4.252 5.257 1.005 Marshall Twp Minor Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 2017 2017 9 11 91
Standard
LDrN 15 Mile Rd 15 1/2 Mile Rd 5.257 6.036 0.779 Marshall Twp Local County Primary  Asphalt- 2017 2017 9 11 91
Standard
1315507 LDrN
LDrN 16 Mile Rd City/Twp Line 0.000 0.199 0.199 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 5 2 95
Standard
LDrN City/Twp Line 17 Mile Rd 0.199 1.138 0.939 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 3 1 78
Standard
LDrN 17 Mile Rd OldUs 27 N 1.138 1.445 0.307 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 3 1 78
Standard
LDrN Ooldus 27 N 17 1/2 Mile 1.445 1.539 0.094 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2016 6 4 100
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf  Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
LDrN 17 1/2 Mile 18 Mile Rd 1.539 2.140 0.601 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 2016 2018 3 1 78
Standard
3131022  Meredith Trl
Meredith Trl Garrett Way Emily Corlett 0.000 0.094 0.094 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -12 100
Standard
1316402  Michigan Ave E
Michigan Ave E 13 Mile Rd Eden St 0.000 0.109 0.109 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -9 82
Standard
1316901  Munci St
Munci St CDrN Pierce St 0.000 0.075 0.075 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -1 91
Standard
3131215 Oak Ridge Hls
Oak Ridge His Hickory HI Dead End or Start 0.000 0.173 0.173 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -2 100
Standard
3131051 OldUS27 N
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 14.842 14919 0.077 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 2 -9 83
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 14919  14.949 0.030 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 2 -9 83
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line F 14949  15.010 0.061 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 15.010  15.033 0.023 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 15.033  15.185 0.152 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line F 15.185  15.347 0.162 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N F 17 Mile/E | 94 15.347  15.379 0.032 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N Sam Hill Dr 15.379  15.399 0.020 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line Sam Hill Dr 15.399  15.435 0.036 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N Sam Hill Dr City/Twp Line 15.435  15.463 0.028 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line City/Twp Line 15.463  15.485 0.022 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N City/Twp Line E 1 94/17 Mile RAMP & 17 15.485  15.537 0.052 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Mile/E | 94 RAMP Standard
Ooldus 27 N 17 Mile/E | 94 E194 15.537 15.614 0.077 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N E194 W 194 15.614  15.634 0.020 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
Ooldus 27 N W94 17 Mile/W | 94 15.634  15.673 0.039 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N 17 Mile/W 1 94 17 Mile/W 1 94 15.673 15.716 0.043 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N 17 Mile/W 1 94 GDrN 15.716 15.853 0.137 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N GDrN Burlingame Dr 15.853  16.001 0.148 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N Burlingame Dr Tapiola Ct 16.001  16.244 0.243 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N Tapiola Ct Highfield Rd 16.244  16.354 0.110 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N Highfield Rd 17 1/2 Mile 16.354  17.215 0.861 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N 17 1/2 Mile 17 Mile Rd 17.215  17.378 0.163 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
Ooldus 27 N 17 Mile Rd L 17.378 18.396 1.018 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 7 7 99
Standard
1296007  Old Verona Rd
Old Verona Rd Verona Rd Attribute Change 0.000 0.270 0.270 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -12 96
Standard
3130962  Old Verona Rd
Old Verona Rd Verona Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.160 0.160 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -11 92
Standard
1296808  Oliver Dr
Oliver Dr City/Twp Line [Undescribed Inventory 0.511 0.762 0.251 Marshall Twp Local County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2018 4 2 85
Segment Split] Standard
Oliver Dr [Undescribed Inventory City/Twp Line 0.762 0.786 0.024 Marshall Twp Local County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2018 4 1 87
Segment Split] Standard
Oliver Dr Brooks Dr S Kalamazoo Ave 0.807 1.015 0.208 Marshall Twp Local County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -11 64
Standard
1316410 Peter PanLn
Peter Pan Ln Heather Dr Kristen 0.000 0.152 0.152 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -3 61
Standard
Peter Pan Ln Kristen Friendship Ln 0.152 0.293 0.141 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -2 74
Standard
1319810 Pierce St
Pierce St 12 Mile Rd Munci St 0.000 0.087 0.087 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -1 91
Standard
Pierce St Munci St Water St 0.087 0.121 0.034 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -1 91
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
3130921  Preston Dr
Preston Dr 15 Mile Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.109 0.109 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 1 -13 90
Standard
1316501  River Park Dr
River Park Dr ADrN Squaw Creek Rd 0.000 0.206 0.206 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -7 88
Standard
1316502  Squaw Creek Rd
Squaw Creek Rd ADrN Brook Dr 0.000 0.172 0.172 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -8 78
Standard
Squaw Creek Rd Brook Dr River Park Dr 0.172 0.293 0.121 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 2 -10 82
Standard
3131069  Sunset Hills Dr
Sunset Hills Dr 16 1/2 Mile Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.388 0.388 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 4 -2 100
Standard
1319206  Tau Dr
Tau Dr 15 Mile Rd 15 1/2 Mile Rd 0.000 0.498 0.498 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 0 85
Standard
1300106  Verona Rd
Verona Rd City/Twp Line HDrN 6.885 7.811 0.926 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2017 5 4 48
Standard
Verona Rd H 13 Mile 7.811 8.102 0.291 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 2 61
Standard
Verona Rd 13 Mile GDrN 8.102 8.605 0.503 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 2 61
Standard
Verona Rd GDrN 8.605 8.675 0.070 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 52
Standard
Verona Rd 8.675 8.694 0.019 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 52
Standard
Verona Rd Bridge 1270 8.694 8.714 0.020 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 6 49
Standard
Verona Rd Bridge 1270 GDrN 8.748 8.857 0.109 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 52
Standard
Verona Rd GDrN 14 Mile 8.857 9.365 0.508 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 2 61
Standard
Verona Rd [Undescribed Inventory 9.365 9.800 0.435 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 2 61
Segment Split] Standard
Verona Rd 9.800 10.665 0.865 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 52
Standard
Verona Rd 15 Mile 10.665  10.705 0.040 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 5 1 52
Standard
Verona Rd 15 Mile Old Verona Rd 10.705  10.887 0.182 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 6 14 72
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year
Surface Subtype: Asphalt-Standard
Verona Rd Old Verona Rd 10.887  11.208 0.321 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 6 14 7
Standard
Verona Rd 11.208 11.236 0.028 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~ Asphalt- 0 2016 5 4 78
Standard
Verona Rd Bridge 1231 11.236  11.270 0.034 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 6 14 74
Standard
Verona Rd Bridge 1231 City/Twp Line 11.298 11.454 0.156 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 84
Standard
Verona Rd Old Verona Rd City/Twp Line 11.454 11.515 0.061 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 84
Standard
Verona Rd City/Twp Line McClellen 11.515 11.662 0.147 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 84
Standard
Verona Rd McClellen City/Twp Line 11.662 11.691 0.029 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 84
Standard
Verona Rd City/Twp Line 11.691 11.719 0.028 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 84
Standard
Verona Rd City/Twp Line 11.719 11.752 0.033 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 84
Standard
Verona Rd City/Twp Line West 11.752 11.759 0.007 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary  Asphalt- 0 2016 4 0 85
Standard
1316703  Walters Dr
Walters Dr FDrN Hubbard Rd 0.000 0.280 0.280 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2017 3 -6 88
Standard
1316902  Water St
Water St Pierce St CDrN 0.000 0.102 0.102 Marshall Twp Local County Local Asphalt- 0 2018 3 -1 91
Standard
Total Centerline Mileage for Asphalt-Standard: 65.714
Surface Subtype: Concrete-Standard
1296105 16 1/2 Mile Rd
16 Mile Rd Bridge 1242 Bridge 1242 2.554 2.594 0.040 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary Concrete- 0 2016 2 -16 77
Standard
1301302 17 1/2 Mile Rd
17 1/2 Mile Rd Bridge 1276 Bridge 1276 2.008 2.032 0.024 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary Concrete- 0 2016 2 -13 39
Standard
1296001 ADrN
ADrN Bridge 1229 Bridge 1229 3.872 3.896 0.024 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary Concrete- 0 2016 7 8 92
Standard
1300106  Verona Rd
Verona Rd Bridge 1270 Bridge 1270 8.714 8.748 0.034 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary Concrete- 0 2016 4 -2 7
Standard
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Current Surface Rating Report

Road Surface Last Last  Current RSL IBR IBR
PRNo Name Segment Name From Description To Description P.O.B P.O.E Length City/Twp NFC Legal System  Subtype Resurf Eval Rating RSL Conf Rtg Year

Surface Subtype: Concrete-Standard

Verona Rd Bridge 1231 Bridge 1231 11.270  11.298 0.028 Marshall Twp Major Collector County Primary ~Concrete- 0 2016 4 -2 87
Standard

Total Centerline Mileage for Concrete-Standard: 0.150

Surface Subtype: Gravel-Standard
1316408 14 Mile Rd

14 Mile Rd Verona Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.374 0.374 Marshall Twp Local County Local Gravel- 0 2017 2 -17 34
Standard
1316407 FDrN
FDrN 15 Mile Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.250 0.250 Marshall Twp Local County Local Gravel- 0 2017 2 -8 91
Standard
1316701 FDrN
FDrN Dead End or Start 0.000 0.185 0.185 Marshall Twp Local County Local Gravel- 0 2017 2 -3 94
Standard

Total Centerline Mileage for Gravel-Standard: 0.809

Surface Subtype: Sealcoat-Standard
1311301 13 Mile Rd

13 Mile Rd Dead End or Start Verona Rd 0.000 0.306 0.306 Marshall Twp Local County Local  Sealcoat- 0 2002 2 -7 82
Standard
1319809  Court St
Court St 12 Mile Rd Dead End or Start 0.000 0.046 0.046 Marshall Twp Local County Local ~ Sealcoat- 0 2013 1 -10 91
Standard
3130078  West Dr
West Dr Verona 0.569 0.952 0.383 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local  Sealcoat- 0 2017 1 -10 47
Standard
West Dr City/Twp Line 0.952 1.074 0.122 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local  Sealcoat- 0 2017 1 -12 44
Standard
West Dr City/Twp Line F 1.074 1.574 0.500 Marshall Twp  Minor Arterial  County Local  Sealcoat- 0 2017 1 -9 49
Standard

Total Centerline Mileage for Sealcoat-Standard: 1.357

Total Centerline Mileage for all Roads: 68.030
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